Sozhou

S EEFEEICERESTE

NTN 7810C&#

FERF

T

FEAHIUE By

PR

((EED

HE
FEAE B

B e

TR

NTN 7810CE H

SD

Bl

R1
ORDER
CR
COR
CRF
CORF
LSG
LSO

MASS
CR1
COR1
CRF1
CORF1
LSG1
LSO1
DB1
DA
DBI1
RAS
R1AS

152 58 P

50
65

14
0.3

7810C
7900
8050
805
820

11 000
15 000
11. 000
50
12800
16100
1 300
1 640
11 000
15 000
572945
62. 5
63. 8
0.3

mm

mm

kgf
kgf
r/min
r/min

mm

kgf
kgf
r/min

r/min

AT

Hi e T

T T

HE

B WB1)
AT W)
B WB1)
AT W)
Hed i CXU8)
T )

(/M)


http://www.sozhou.com/p/8a797a61.html

SEZ BB http://www. sozhou. com/p/8a797a61. html






